5.00 1 85446020  9.00  1624.50  1624.50 9.00  21299.00 5 3,800.00  18,050.00

POLYGAURD 4.0 MM (80 

MTR)

5.00 2 85446020  9.00  1201.28  1201.28 9.00  15750.06 5 2,810.00  13,347.50

POLYGAURD 2.5 MM  (80 

MTR)

1.00 3 85446020  9.00  148.34  148.34 9.00  1944.93 5 1,735.00  1,648.25

38994.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

2974.12  2974.12 11.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.